PR05182w    Rev 06/21	 1 of 7
SigmaAldrich.com
User Guide
Millicell®-24 and Millicell®-96
24 Well and 96 Well Cell Culture Plates
Introduction
The Millicell®-24 and Millicell®-96 well cell culture plates are designed to support cell attachment, growth and
differentiation for many cell applications, including transport and migration. For example, after the formation

17.83
PR05182w    Rev 06/21	 6 of 7
Product Ordering Information
Purchase products online at SigmaAldrich.com/products.
Millicell®-24 Cell Culture Plates
Components Included Pore Size Membrane Qty/Pk Cat. No.
•	24 well cell culture plate (1)
•	Single well feeder tray (1)
•	24 well receiver plate (1)
•	Lid (2)
0.4 µm PCF 1/pk PSHT010R1
3 µm PCF 1/pk PSST010R1
5 µm PCF 1/pk PSMT010R1
8 µm PCF 1/pk PSET010R1
1 µm PET 1/pk PSRP010R1
•	24 well cell culture plate (5)
•	Single well feeder tray (5)
•	Lid (5)
0.4 µm PCF 5/pk PSHT010R5
1 µm PET 5/pk PSRP010R5
•	24 well cell culture plate (5)
•	24 well receiver plate (5)
•	Lid (5)
3 µm PCF 5/pk PSST010R5
5 µm PCF 5/pk PSMT010R5
8 µm PCF 5/pk PSET010R5
Accessories
24 well receiver plate (5), lid (5) 5/pk PSMW010R5
Single well feeder tray (5), lid (5)
(for use with 24-well cell culture plate only) 5/pk PSSW010R5
Millicell®-96 Cell Culture Plates
Components Included Pore Size Membrane Qty/Pk Cat. No.
•	96 well cell culture plate (1)
•	Single well feeder tray (1)
•	96 well receiver plate (1)
•	Lid (2)
0.4 µm PCF 1/pk PSHT004R1
•	96 well cell culture plate (1)
•	Single well feeder tray (1)
•	96 well receiver plate (1)
•	Lid (2)
1 µm PET 1/pk PSRP004R1
•	96 well cell culture plate (5)
•	Single well feeder tray (5)
•	Lid (5)
0.4 µm PCF 5/pk PSHT004R5
•	96 well cell culture plate (5)
•	Single well feeder tray (5)
•	Lid (5)
1 µm PET 5/pk PSRP004R5
•	96 well cell culture plate (5)
•	96 well receiver plate (10)
•	Lid (5)
0.4 µm PCF 5/pk PSHT004S5
Accessories
96 well receiver plate (5), Lid (5) 5/pk MACAC0RS5
Additional Equipment
Millicell®-ERS-2 (Electrical Resistance System) 5/pk MERS00002